
UDAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT II ( 2023 - 24 )

CLASS - LKG
SUBJECT - ENGLISH

Date - ........................

Student’s Name - ..............................................................

MM : 30 

1. MATCH THE FOLLOWING - ( 5 )

Pen
Kid
Cob
Mug
Sun

Sun
Pen
Kid
Cob
Mug

2. WRITE THE MISSING LETTER - ( 5 )

H_n P_g T_p C_t D_g

3. SEE THE PICTURES & WRITE THEIR NAMES - ( 5 )



4. COLOUR THE PICTURE OF ‘ i ’ SOUND - ( 5 )

5. WRITE 2-2 RHYMING WORDS - ( 5 )

Hat

Hop

Den



Bun

Sad

6. WRITE 5 WORDS OF ‘ o ’ SOUND - ( 5 )



UDAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT II ( 2023 - 24 )

CLASS - LKG
SUBJECT - HINDI

Date - ........................

Student’s Name - ..............................................................

MM : 30 

1.��र���ान�भ�रये�-�(14)

क ग ङ
च ज ञ
ट ड ण
त द न
प ब म
य ल श
ष

�
ह �

2.�दो�अ�र�के�चार�श���ल�खए�-�(4)

3.�त�न�अ�र�के�चार�श���ल�खए�-�(4)



4.��च��देखकर�श���ल�खए�-�(4)

5.�िमलान�करंे�-�(4)

नल
चल
खत
गरम

गरम
नल
चल
खत



UDAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT II ( 2023 - 24 )

CLASS - LKG
SUBJECT - MATHS

Date - ........................

Student’s Name - ..............................................................

MM : 30 

1. WRITE COUNTING FROM 41 TO 60 - ( 8 )

4 1 5 1
T O T O

5 0 6 0



2. COLOUR THE SHAPES - ( 3 )



3. PICTURE ADDITION - ( 5 )

+ =

+ =

+ =

=+

+ =

4. ADDITION - ( 5 )

3
2

4
3

4
4

4
2

5
4

+ + +

+ +



5. NUMBER NAMES - ( 5 )

6
7
10
14
15

6. PICTURE SUBTRACTION - ( 4 )

_ =

_ =
_ =

=_



UDAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT II ( 2023 - 24 )

CLASS - LKG
SUBJECT - ART

Date - ........................

Student’s Name - ..............................................................

MM : 30 

1. COLOUR THE PICTURE


